List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Job Specialty:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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Eligible list

X00018
QO002-Police Officer Lateral

Police Officer Lateral

None
2024-12-06 Cert Rule: Rule of the List
2024-12-06 Inspection End: 2024-12-10
Score Last Name
1000 Cook
965 Jaleel
965 Pruitt
965 Reed
930 Agbayani
930 Altareb
930 Alvarez
930 Andrewjeski
930 Burke
930 Cleveland
930 Correa
930 Dominguez
930 Enriquez
930 Flaster
930 Gallion
930 Ghazanfar
930 Guido
930 Le
930 Lee
930 Lefferts
930 McCoy
930 McNally
930 Miller
930 Moore

Exam Type:
Scope:

List Type:

Duration:

Adoption:

First Name
Riccardo

Ismaeel
Sherman
Kevon
Jason
Idrees
Jeferson
lan
Jacob
Malik
Gabriel
Jesse
Rocsana
Jason

Andrew

Sayed Rashad

Alex
Albert
Justin
Leffert
Kenneth
Scott
Ewa

Samuel

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

CCT
POL

Continuous

2024-12-11
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930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
860
860
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825

Oh

Ortiz
Patel
Pham
Salazar
Sandhu
Scharetg
Strickland

Tucciarelli Lawson

Wetherspoon
Williams
Castaneda
Hernandez
Badillo
BAQLEH
Becerril
Bell
Borden
Cegielski
Chac

DE LA TORRE
Elgrably
Escorza
Espinoza
Ferej
Finney
Garcia

Ho

Kim

Lopez
Mendez
Moreno
Nguyen
Oliver
Porter
Romero
Ruiz

Sides

Tae hoon
Jojo
Nikolas
Andy
Leonardo
Harmeet
Maeve
Terrence
Anthony
Aaron
Leonard
Leonard
Frank
Sabinita
Jamal
Emmanuel
Felipe
Joel
Garret
Ted
ALEXIS
Gabiriel
Miguel
Joslin
Faiz
Dominic
Raul

Ivan
James
Enzo
Brandon
Jose
Hoang Dat
lan
Nizam
Jeannette
Robert
Niko
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825
825
825
825
825

Simpson
Tan
Walsh
Williams

Wong

Darnell
Darren
William
Shawn

Kachun



