



# City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

## Eligible list

<b>List ID:</b>	<b>X00018</b>	<b>Exam Type:</b>	<b>CCT</b>
<b>Class:</b>	<b>Q002-Police Officer Lateral</b>	<b>Scope:</b>	<b>POL</b>
<b>Working Title:</b>	<b>Police Officer Lateral</b>	<b>List Type:</b>	<b>E</b>
<b>Job Specialty:</b>	<b>None</b>		
<b>Post:</b>	<b>2024-12-06</b>	<b>Cert Rule:</b>	<b>Rule of the List</b>
<b>Inspection Start:</b>	<b>2024-12-06</b>	<b>Inspection End:</b>	<b>2024-12-10</b>
		<b>Duration:</b>	<b>Continuous</b>
		<b>Adoption:</b>	<b>2024-12-11</b>

<b>Rank</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Last Name</b>	<b>First Name</b>
1	1000	Cook	Riccardo
2	965	Jaleel	Ismaeel
2	965	Pruitt	Sherman
2	965	Reed	Kevon
3	930	Agbayani	Jason
3	930	Altareb	Idrees
3	930	Alvarez	Jeferson
3	930	Andrewjeski	Ian
3	930	Burke	Jacob
3	930	Cleveland	Malik
3	930	Correa	Gabriel
3	930	Dominguez	Jesse
3	930	Enriquez	Rocsana
3	930	Flaster	Jason
3	930	Gallion	Andrew
3	930	Ghazanfar	Sayed Rashad
3	930	Guido	Alex
3	930	Le	Albert
3	930	Lee	Justin
3	930	Lefferts	Leffert
3	930	McCoy	Kenneth
3	930	McNally	Scott
3	930	Miller	Ewa
3	930	Moore	Samuel

3	930	Oh	Tae hoon
3	930	Ortiz	Jojo
3	930	Patel	Nikolas
3	930	Pham	Andy
3	930	Salazar	Leonardo
3	930	Sandhu	Harmeet
3	930	Scharetg	Maeve
3	930	Strickland	Terrence
3	930	Tucciarelli Lawson	Anthony
3	930	Wetherspoon	Aaron
3	930	Williams	Leonard
5	860	Castaneda	Leonard
5	860	Hernandez	Frank
6	825	Badillo	Sabinita
6	825	BAQLEH	Jamal
6	825	Becerril	Emmanuel
6	825	Bell	Felipe
6	825	Borden	Joel
6	825	Cegielski	Garret
6	825	Chac	Ted
6	825	DE LA TORRE	ALEXIS
6	825	Elgrably	Gabriel
6	825	Escorza	Miguel
6	825	Espinoza	Joslin
6	825	Ferej	Faiz
6	825	Finney	Dominic
6	825	Garcia	Raul
6	825	Ho	Ivan
6	825	Kim	James
6	825	Lopez	Enzo
6	825	Mendez	Brandon
6	825	Moreno	Jose
6	825	Nguyen	Hoang Dat
6	825	Oliver	Ian
6	825	Porter	Nizam
6	825	Romero	Jeannette
6	825	Ruiz	Robert
6	825	Sides	Niko

6	825	Simpson	Darnell
6	825	Tan	Darren
6	825	Walsh	William
6	825	Williams	Shawn
6	825	Wong	Kachun